Purdue University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
UHC

Domestic

Medical + Dental Combined

1,717.92
3,381.84
5,117.76
3,453.84
6,718.68
5,054.76
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Domestic - Premium Cost

715.80
1,409.10
2,132.40
1,439.10
2,799.45
2,106.15
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Spring/Summer

1,002.12
1,972.74
2,985.36
2,014.74
3,919.23
2,948.61



