Purdue University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
UHC
Domestic

	Annual		Fall		Spring/Summer	
		8/1/2024	8/1/2024		1/1/2025	
		through	through		through	
		7/31/2025	12/31/2024		7/31/2025	
Medical + Dental Combined						
Student	\$	1,717.92	\$ 715.80	\$	1,002.12	
Student & Spouse	\$	3,381.84	\$ 1,409.10	\$	1,972.74	
Student, Spouse & Child	\$	5,117.76	\$ 2,132.40	\$	2,985.36	
Student & Child	\$	3,453.84	\$ 1,439.10	\$	2,014.74	
Student, Spouse & Children	\$	6,718.68	\$ 2,799.45	\$	3,919.23	
Student & Children	\$	5,054.76	\$ 2,106.15	\$	2,948.61	